LOW STATIC PRESSURE
HIDE AWAY PACi
STANDARD AND ELITE
INVERTER+
The depth of only 250 mm provides
greater installation flexibility and the
unit can be used in more applications.
Ideal for sites with narrow ceiling voids.

SEER
SEASONAL ENERGY
EFFICIENCY RATIO
4.0 A+
SCOP*
SEASONAL COEFFICIENT
OF PERFORMANCE
LOW STATIC PRESSURE
HIDE AWAY PACi STANDARD
AND ELITE INVERTER+
Cooling Heating
Capacity SEER¹ Power input Capacity SCOP¹ Power input Sound pressure Dimensions (In) Dimensions (Out) Operating range
Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D H x W x D Cool — Heat Min / Max
kW W/W kW kW W/W kW dB(A) mm mm °C
Low Static Pressure Hide Away PACi Standard Inverter+
KIT-60PNY1E5 6.0 (2.0 - 7.0) 4.70 b 1.990 (0.325 - 2.940) 6.0 (1.8 - 7.0) 3.80 a 1.660 (0.275 - 2.420) 43 / 41 / 36 — 43 / 41 / 36 250 x 1000 x 650 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-71PNY1E5 7.1 (2.0 - 7.7) 5.00 b 2.570 (0.325 - 3.230) 7.1 (1.8 - 8.1) 3.80 a 2.080 (0.275 - 2.780) 43 / 41 / 36 — 43 / 41 / 36 250 x 1000 x 650 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PNY1E5 10.0 (2.7 - 11.5) 5.30 a 3.550 (0.570 - 4.300) 10.0 (2.1 - 13.8) 3.80 a 2.935 (0.450 - 4.100) 44 / 42 / 37 — 44 / 42 / 37 250 x 1200 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PNY1E5 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 2.81 c 4.445 (0.950 - 5.200) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.41 b 3.665 (0.780 - 4.600) 45 / 43 / 38 — 45 / 43 / 38 250 x 1200 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PNY1E8 10.0 (2.7 - 11.5) 5.20 b 3.550 (0.570 - 4.300) 10.0 (2.1 - 13.8) 3.80 a 2.935 (0.450 - 4.100) 44 / 42 / 37 — 44 / 42 / 37 250 x 1200 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PNY1E8 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 2.81 c 4.445 (0.950 - 5.200) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.41 b 3.665 (0.780 - 4.600) 45 / 43 / 38 — 45 / 43 / 38 250 x 1200 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-140PNY1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.01 b 4.650 (1.000 - 6.200) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.61 a 3.880 (1.050 - 5.400) 46 / 44 / 39 — 46 / 44 / 39 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
Low Static Pressure Hide Away PACi Elite Inverter+
KIT-50PN1E5 5.0 (1.5 - 5.6) 4.60 b 1.560 (0.260 - 2.310) 5.6 (1.5 - 6.3) 3.8 a 1.740 (0.220 - 2.520) 41 / 39 / 35 — 41 / 39 / 35 250 x 1000 x 650 569 x 790 x 285 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-60PN1E5 6.0 (2.5 - 7.1) 5.50 h 1.850 (0.550 - 2.100) 7.0 (2.0 - 8.0) 3.8 a 1.940 (0.500 - 2.580) 43 / 41 / 36 — 43 / 41 / 36 250 x 1000 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-71PN1E5 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 5.50 h 2.150 (0.550 - 2.150) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 3.7 a 2.260 (0.500 - 2.820) 43 / 41 / 36 — 43 / 41 / 36 250 x 1000 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PN1E5 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 6.00 h 2.670 (0.870 - 3.800) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 5.3 j 2.950 (0.980 - 4.500) 44 / 42 / 37 — 44 / 42 / 37 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PN1E5 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.16 a 3.890 (1.000 - 4.800) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.61 a 3.880 (1.050 - 5.400) 45 / 43 / 38 — 45 / 43 / 38 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PN1E5 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.01 a 4.650 (1.000 - 6.200) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.41 b 4.690 (1.050 - 6.100) 46 / 44 / 39 — 46 / 44 / 39 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-71PN1E8 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 5.20 h 2.150 (0.550 - 2.150) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 3.7 a 2.260 (0.500 - 2.820) 43 / 41 / 36 — 43 / 41 / 36 250 x 1000 x 650 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PN1E8 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 5.80 h 2.670 (0.870 - 3.800) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 5.2 j 2.950 (0.980 - 4.500) 44 / 42 / 37 — 44 / 42 / 37 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PN1E8 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.21 a 3.890 (1.000 - 4.800) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.61 a 3.880 (1.050 - 5.400) 45 / 43 / 38 — 45 / 43 / 38 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PN1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.01 a 4.650 (1.000 - 6.200) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.41 b 4.690 (1.050 - 6.100) 46 / 44 / 39 — 46 / 44 / 39 250 x 1200 x 650 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-__E5 Single Phase // KIT-__E8 Three Phase. 1 SEER and SCOP columns shows Seasonal Effiency according to ErP directive 206/2012. Models with higher capacity than 12 kW are showing nominal EER and COP.
OPTIONAL CONTROLLERS
Timer remote controller
CZ-RTC2